
Seite 1 von 9

Druckdatum: 05.02.2023 15:18:05

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

10 km Lauf | Männer

28. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon - Bad Füssing | 05.02.2023

thermen-marathon.de

232 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. MHK 1222 BOCH Simon 1994 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:28:01 1.    00:28:02

2. 2. MHK 1221 WULETAW Adane 1997 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:29:15 2.    00:29:17

3. 3. MHK 1219 ZEUS Max 1995 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 4.    00:29:55 3.    00:29:57

3. 3. MHK 1220 RITTER Tobias 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:29:55 3.    00:29:57

5. 5. MHK 1218 MARCIK Vladimir 1995 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 5.    00:30:03 5.    00:30:05

6. 1. M40 1275 NEUSCHWANDER Florian 1981 PTSV Rosenheim 6.    00:30:27 6.    00:30:29

7. 6. MHK 1278 HIRCZY Dominik 1999 La Sportiva Mountainrunning Team 7.    00:31:30 7.    00:31:32

8. 7. MHK 1217 CASANOVA Riccardo 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 8.    00:32:03 8.    00:32:05

9. 1. M35 1281 SPÖTZL Florian 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 9.    00:33:07 9.    00:33:10

10. 8. MHK 1332 WÖRNER Max 2002 LAC Passau 10.    00:33:13 10.    00:33:15

11. 1. M45 1359 BLÖCHL-WAGNER Christian 1977 TV Hauzenberg 11.    00:33:20 11.    00:33:23

12. 1. M50 1315 PROCHÁZKA Josef 1971 Decin 12.    00:33:31 12.    00:33:34

13. 1. M30 1227 DECKWERTH Stephan 1990 LG Passau 13.    00:33:34 13.    00:33:37

14. 1. MJU 18 1283 FESTL Luis 2006 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 14.    00:33:58 14.    00:34:00

15. 2. M30 1167 BAUMANN Simon 1993 Peppex Sports Team 15.    00:34:07 15.    00:34:11

16. 9. MHK 1392 WAKONIG Jakob 2000 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 16.    00:34:14 16.    00:34:17

17. 3. M30 1274 HELLWAGNER Alexander 1992 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 17.    00:34:17 17.    00:34:20

18. 2. M45 1200 LENHARDT Andrej 1978 Vfl Murnau 18.    00:34:23 18.    00:34:27

19. 10. MHK 1179 JANY Benedikt 1996 PTSV Rosenheim 19.    00:34:29 19.    00:34:32

20. 2. M35 1372 BOUHAFS Farid 1988 LG Stadtwerke München 20.    00:34:30 20.    00:34:33

21. 3. M35 1314 HAAS Martin 1988 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 21.    00:34:42 21.    00:34:45

22. 4. M35 1096 MÜHLBAUER Martin 1987 TV Bad Kötzting 22.    00:34:47 22.    00:34:51

23. 3. M45 1334 HARTL Josef 1977 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 23.    00:34:57 23.    00:34:59

24. 4. M30 1354 MAYR Thomas 1993 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 24.    00:35:07 24.    00:35:10

25. 11. MHK 1355 PFLAUM Dominik 1998 Pedal Party Passau 25.    00:36:18 25.    00:36:23

26. 2. M40 1340 STRASSER Wolfgang 1980 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 27.    00:36:20 26.    00:36:24

27. 12. MHK 1041 KROIß Lukas 1995 26.    00:36:19 27.    00:36:26

28. 2. M50 1226 JÄGER Sascha 1971 LG Passau 28.    00:36:38 28.    00:36:41

29. 13. MHK 1323 PIEBER Tobias 2003 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 29.    00:36:56 29.    00:36:59

30. 5. M30 1367 HÜTTNER Stephan 1993 TSV Massing 30.    00:37:02 30.    00:37:08

31. 3. M40 1379 JOBST Markus 1983 TV Geiselhöring 31.    00:37:05 31.    00:37:09

32. 4. M45 1409 WEISS Herbert 1975 TV Altötting 32.    00:37:15 32.    00:37:22

33. 1. M55 1166 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard 1968 LCAV Jodl Packaging 33.    00:37:48 33.    00:37:52

34. 5. M35 1115 PROBST Fabian 1987 LG Passau 34.    00:37:51 34.    00:37:59

35. 6. M30 1061 LOBE Amadeus 1990 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 35.    00:38:07 35.    00:38:10

36. 7. M30 1139 SCHNEIDER Yannick 1992 PTSV Rosenheim 36.    00:38:26 36.    00:38:33

37. 6. M35 1233 MESSMER Andreas 1985 37.    00:38:30 37.    00:38:34

38. 4. M40 1235 EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 38.    00:38:54 38.    00:39:00

39. 5. M45 1192 STEINBERGER Alex 1978 SVG Ruhstorf 39.    00:38:59 39.    00:39:06

40. 8. M30 1412 MAROLD Dominik 1993 40.    00:39:01 40.    00:39:16

41. 2. M55 1330 PFANNENSTEIN Dieter 1968 Tri-Team Triftern 41.    00:39:17 41.    00:39:20

42. 3. M50 1318 GRIMM Michael 1971 WSV Otterskirchen 42.    00:39:19 42.    00:39:22

43. 7. M35 1303 MARBÖCK Johannes 1986 LC MKW Hausruck 44.    00:39:24 43.    00:39:29

44. 8. M35 1242 AICHINGER Florian 1987 43.    00:39:23 44.    00:39:31

45. 5. M40 1328 HUBER Andreas 1981 45.    00:39:28 45.    00:39:35

46. 3. M55 1364 STANDL Hubert 1964 Lauftreff Nussdorf 46.    00:39:39 46.    00:39:44

47. 9. M35 1373 KASBERGER Holger 1988 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 47.    00:39:54 47.    00:39:58

48. 4. M55 1396 SEMMEREDER Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 48.    00:40:22 48.    00:40:26

49. 14. MHK 1043 ORTNER Julian 1995 49.    00:40:22 49.    00:40:28

50. 9. M30 1406 HAMEDINGER Markus 1992 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 50.    00:41:13 50.    00:41:24

51. 6. M40 1404 FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 51.    00:41:24 51.    00:41:31

52. 10. M35 1329 WATZINGER Andreas 1988 SV Wacker Burghausen Triathlon 52.    00:41:46 52.    00:41:54

53. 11. M35 1111 LECHLER Tobias 1986 53.    00:41:55 53.    00:42:01

54. 10. M30 1042 PLATZER Patrick 1992 55.    00:41:59 54.    00:42:05

54. 7. M40 1405 AICHINGER Daniel 1981 LG Innviertel 54.    00:41:57 54.    00:42:05

56. 12. M35 1159 DELIGIANNIS Symeon 1988 Vsw Otterskirchen 56.    00:42:25 56.    00:42:40
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57. 2. MJU 18 1205 HALLA Tim 2007 57.    00:42:28 57.    00:42:45

58. 1. MJU 20 1234 KIERMAIER Jonas 2004 SV Buchhofen 58.    00:42:40 58.    00:42:47

58. 5. M55 1241 MOSER Oliver 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 59.    00:42:44 58.    00:42:47

60. 1. M65 1126 KRANAWITTER Rudi 1955 ASV Salzburg LA 60.    00:42:48 60.    00:42:53

61. 6. M55 1264 AMMERL Manfred 1968 ZF Passau 62.    00:43:04 61.    00:43:07

62. 4. M50 1298 PLÖTZ Alexander 1970 Trailrunning Landshut 61.    00:43:00 62.    00:43:10

63. 8. M40 1327 ASEN Andreas 1982 Realschule Neuhaus 63.    00:43:07 63.    00:43:14

64. 1. M60 1116 ALLGEIER Johann 1961 64.    00:43:14 64.    00:43:23

65. 5. M50 1369 PRAML Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 65.    00:43:15 65.    00:43:28

66. 6. M45 1267 AIGLSTORFER Roland 1977 Träumeland 66.    00:43:19 66.    00:43:30

67. 13. M35 1353 MANDEL Christian 1985 68.    00:43:52 67.    00:44:03

68. 11. M30 1265 VOGL Simon 1993 ZF Passau 67.    00:43:40 68.    00:44:06

69. 12. M30 1380 KRAPFL Thomas 1989 69.    00:44:11 69.    00:44:18

70. 14. M35 1154 WEISHAUPT Daniel 1987 70.    00:44:12 70.    00:44:25

71. 6. M50 1361 ORTHACKER Manfred 1969 Die Naturwunderläufer 72.    00:44:41 71.    00:44:53

72. 7. M50 1060 RENNER Rudi 1973 LT SV Pfatter 71.    00:44:37 72.    00:44:54

73. 8. M50 1110 MICHETSCHLÄGER Jürgen 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 73.    00:44:53 73.    00:44:57

74. 9. M50 1375 FRANKENBERGER Thorsten 1973 LG Münchham 75.    00:45:13 74.    00:45:21

75. 7. M45 1257 RESCH Dietmar 1977 ZF Passau 74.    00:45:10 75.    00:45:36

76. 9. M40 1366 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF 77.    00:45:36 76.    00:45:44

77. 2. M60 1288 GRÖSCHL Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 78.    00:45:41 77.    00:45:48

78. 7. M55 1282 WEBER Erwin 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 76.    00:45:35 78.    00:45:56

79. 2. M65 1150 SEITZ Gerhard 1954 SG Indersdorf 79.    00:46:02 79.    00:46:10

80. 15. M35 1225 FISCHER Dominik 1986 80.    00:46:13 80.    00:46:22

81. 8. M45 1326 MOSBACH Michael 1978 81.    00:46:14 81.    00:46:39

82. 8. M55 1136 RIEDL Franz 1965 LC-Sicking 84.    00:46:39 82.    00:46:46

82. 13. M30 1253 MAUTNER Marco 1991 ZF Passau 82.    00:46:20 82.    00:46:46

84. 14. M30 1236 SCHUSTER Gerhard Daniel 1992 Alpinrunners 83.    00:46:37 84.    00:46:48

85. 10. M50 1072 HEINZE Achim 1971 85.    00:46:45 85.    00:46:52

86. 9. M55 1021 REHABER Christian 1964 88.    00:47:06 86.    00:47:14

87. 10. M40 1259 BAUER Stephan 1983 ZF Passau 86.    00:46:58 87.    00:47:25

88. 10. M55 1062 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen 90.    00:47:27 88.    00:47:32

88. 11. M40 1256 KRONAWITTER Alexander 1983 ZF Passau 87.    00:47:03 88.    00:47:32

90. 11. M50 1033 WEICHSELGARTNER Ralph 1971 89.    00:47:26 90.    00:47:33

91. 3. M65 1199 SCHRÖPPL Bernhard 1958 TSV Bad Gögging 91.    00:47:33 91.    00:47:42

92. 12. M40 1352 DEMMELBAUER Christian 1982 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 92.    00:47:36 92.    00:47:46

93. 12. M50 1287 WIMMER Hanspeter 1970 93.    00:47:47 93.    00:48:02

94. 13. M50 1161 ZAUNER Rupert 1970 Lauterbach Runners 95.    00:47:56 94.    00:48:04

95. 14. M50 1022 KOPFINGER Thomas 1970 LG Passau 94.    00:47:52 95.    00:48:05

96. 3. M60 1325 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach 96.    00:47:59 96.    00:48:13

97. 15. M50 1286 ROGNER Robert 1972 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 97.    00:48:06 97.    00:48:14

98. 15. M30 1263 REISCHL Markus 1991 ZF Passau 98.    00:48:14 98.    00:48:41

99. 16. M50 1350 HUBER Felix 1969 LG Münchham 99.    00:48:38 99.    00:48:46

100. 11. M55 1307 ESPOSITO Carlo 1966 DJK-SV Oberndorf 100.    00:48:38 100.    00:48:48

101. 12. M55 1246 MAIER Helmut 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 101.    00:48:52 101.    00:48:58

102. 4. M65 1387 LUNZ Karl 1958 Lauftreff Markt Erlbach 103.    00:49:14 102.    00:49:19

103. 13. M40 1228 TIEFENBÖCK Michael 1979 Union Suben 104.    00:49:16 103.    00:49:22

104. 14. M40 1037 DAM Thomas 1980 Laufgruppe Atemlos 108.    00:49:30 104.    00:49:38

104. 1. M70 1127 RAUCH Michael 1950 SG Indersdorf 107.    00:49:30 104.    00:49:38

106. 16. M35 1297 HADERER Markus 1984 106.    00:49:28 106.    00:49:46

107. 15. M40 1312 BÖRGE Börge 1979 102.    00:49:12 107.    00:50:04

108. 3. MJU 18 1342 NÖMEIER Timo 2006 SV Aigen am Inn 105.    00:49:28 108.    00:50:06

108. 4. M60 1386 WACHTER Heinz 1963 LG Allgäu 109.    00:49:51 108.    00:50:06

110. 17. M35 1296 WALLMANN Matthias 1987 hobex 110.    00:49:54 110.    00:50:07

111. 16. M30 1053 FISCHER Thomas 1993 LT SV Pfatter 111.    00:50:53 111.    00:51:13

111. 5. M60 1191 KRÜGER Wolfgang 1962 TSV Simbach 112.    00:50:56 111.    00:51:13

113. 15. MHK 1204 KLINGER Lukas 1999 113.    00:51:10 113.    00:51:22

114. 6. M60 1173 SCHREINER Michael 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 118.    00:51:32 114.    00:51:37

115. 16. M40 1172 KAISER Thomas 1981 115.    00:51:28 115.    00:51:45
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115. 9. M45 1177 LAMMER Sven 1976 SV Schönau 114.    00:51:27 115.    00:51:45

117. 16. MHK 1052 FISCHER Johannes 1996 LT SV Pfatter 117.    00:51:31 117.    00:51:51

117. 5. M65 1153 STIFTER Rudolf 1957 LVR Geiselhöring 116.    00:51:28 117.    00:51:51

119. 13. M55 1308 KICK Johannes 1967 R&S TriTeam 120.    00:51:48 119.    00:51:56

120. 14. M55 1025 PATZELT Armin 1966 SV Schönau 119.    00:51:39 120.    00:51:57

121. 15. M55 1313 SINNHUBER Ulrich 1966 SV St. Salvator 125.    00:51:54 121.    00:52:00

122. 10. M45 1132 WAGNER Martin 1977 Burgstaller Sondertransporte 121.    00:51:49 122.    00:52:07

123. 18. M35 1085 BÜCHNER Sven 1986 Kfz-Altmann 124.    00:51:53 123.    00:52:11

123. 17. M30 1279 THANHÄUSER Florian 1991 123.    00:51:53 123.    00:52:11

125. 16. M55 1250 DADLHUBER Rainer 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 122.    00:51:51 125.    00:52:12

126. 17. M55 1305 HOFER Bernhard 1964 129.    00:52:13 126.    00:52:23

127. 18. M55 1069 STERL Siegfried 1967 128.    00:52:11 127.    00:52:26

128. 18. M30 1346 KOLLMEIER Andreas 1991 SV Aigen am Inn 126.    00:52:05 128.    00:52:43

128. 18. M30 1349 BERGER Ralf 1993 SV Aigen am Inn 127.    00:52:06 128.    00:52:43

128. 19. M35 3219 NAZARI Azizullah 1988 130.    00:52:21 128.    00:52:43

131. 11. M45 1100 EHGARTNER Florian 1976 FSME 131.    00:52:26 131.    00:52:49

132. 17. MHK 1237 ZELLER Marcel 1997 Alpinrunners 132.    00:52:45 132.    00:52:55

133. 20. M35 1086 ALTMANN Michael 1987 Kfz-Altmann 133.    00:52:47 133.    00:53:05

134. 20. M30 1251 BAUER Fabian 1993 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 136.    00:53:24 134.    00:53:31

135. 12. M45 1378 MEINGASSNER Wolfgang 1975 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 138.    00:53:29 135.    00:53:36

136. 21. M35 1362 BUDZ Gabriel 1984 Die Naturwunderläufer 134.    00:53:01 136.    00:53:38

137. 19. M55 1130 GROSS Walter 1965 tsg postmünster 135.    00:53:04 137.    00:53:39

138. 20. M55 1035 IRETZBERGER Roland 1966 Laufgruppe Atemlos 140.    00:53:37 138.    00:53:45

139. 6. M65 1094 STEMPL Mathias 1958 SV-DJK Wittibreut 137.    00:53:26 139.    00:53:47

140. 21. M55 1027 HOGL Norbert 1964 1.FC Heidenheim 139.    00:53:31 140.    00:53:57

141. 7. M60 1134 DENGLER Georg 1962 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 142.    00:53:49 141.    00:54:00

142. 13. M45 1056 FISCHER Reinhard 1975 LT SV Pfatter 141.    00:53:49 142.    00:54:09

143. 22. M55 1038 STOLL Stefan 1967 144.    00:54:23 143.    00:54:44

144. 17. M40 1151 GOMES RODRIGUES Alexandre 1983 143.    00:54:15 144.    00:54:45

145. 17. M50 1089 AICHINGER Jens 1972 145.    00:54:41 145.    00:55:01

146. 23. M55 1143 GRUNER Rainer 1965 TSV Soyen 149.    00:54:51 146.    00:55:02

147. 18. MHK 1271 FUCHS Ronny 2003 147.    00:54:47 147.    00:55:11

148. 24. M55 1317 BAUMANN Ralf 1965 Hasenziegis 146.    00:54:45 148.    00:55:14

149. 18. M50 1261 ASCHENBRENNER Christian 1971 ZF Passau 151.    00:54:58 149.    00:55:24

150. 4. MJU 18 1348 HELLMICH Dennis 2006 SV Aigen am Inn 148.    00:54:50 150.    00:55:29

151. 8. M60 1292 EHRL Ernst 1959 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 153.    00:55:08 151.    00:55:31

152. 19. MHK 1343 FRIEDBERGER Florian 1999 SV Aigen am Inn 150.    00:54:56 152.    00:55:36

153. 9. M60 1158 BOUGAS Konstantinos 1963 154.    00:55:20 153.    00:55:41

153. 20. MHK 1344 MAYERHOFER Fabian 1996 SV Aigen am Inn 152.    00:55:02 153.    00:55:41

155. 14. M45 1024 BURGSTALLER Helmut 1976 Burgstaller Sondertransporte 156.    00:55:23 155.    00:55:42

156. 10. M60 1280 ANGSTL Johann 1962 LG Mettenheim 157.    00:55:30 156.    00:55:44

157. 15. M45 1011 BARR Damien 1978 Munich Free Derry Runners 155.    00:55:22 157.    00:55:47

158. 5. MJU 18 1182 MEINERT Moritz 2007 159.    00:55:35 158.    00:55:58

159. 22. M35 1289 GOTTLIEB Christoph 1987 160.    00:55:35 159.    00:55:59

160. 19. M50 1395 FERSTL Hermann 1971 Pilsliebhaber 158.    00:55:32 160.    00:56:08

161. 20. M50 1093 REIH Max 1969 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 161.    00:56:00 161.    00:56:22

162. 21. M50 1091 BUCHNER Andreas 1972 BSG Stadtsparkasse München 164.    00:56:16 162.    00:56:27

163. 18. M40 1262 SCHRAMM Florian 1983 ZF Passau 165.    00:56:26 163.    00:56:37

164. 11. M60 1285 NAGL Albert 1963 163.    00:56:15 164.    00:56:50

165. 21. MHK 1377 MEINGASSNER Philipp 1999 168.    00:56:46 165.    00:56:53

166. 23. M35 1345 PRINZ Thomas 1986 SV Aigen am Inn 162.    00:56:15 166.    00:56:55

167. 6. MJU 18 1170 CEPIK Raffael 2007 167.    00:56:42 167.    00:56:58

168. 25. M55 1109 LANGE Christian 1965 166.    00:56:40 168.    00:57:09

169. 24. M35 1272 FUCHS Johannes 1987 169.    00:56:49 169.    00:57:14

170. 22. M50 1120 WEBER Karl (Charly) 1969 FTZ Mühdorf Team Siebzehnrübl 170.    00:56:55 170.    00:57:19

171. 7. M65 1123 ACKERMANN Heiner 1956 Boy Group Kocher-Jagst 171.    00:57:17 171.    00:57:33

171. 22. MHK 1208 REGGIMENTI Antonio 2003 173.    00:57:22 171.    00:57:33

173. 25. M35 1258 FRIEDL Sebastian 1985 ZF Passau 172.    00:57:18 173.    00:57:45

174. 26. M35 1014 ROHDE Thomas 1986 174.    00:57:39 174.    00:57:52
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175. 1. M75 1015 MEIER Reinhold 1948 Lauftreff Markt Erlbach 177.    00:57:50 175.    00:57:56

176. 26. M55 1210 BERGER Christian 1965 LV Deggendorf 176.    00:57:41 176.    00:58:10

177. 19. M40 1209 HARSLEM Daniel 1981 175.    00:57:40 177.    00:58:14

178. 16. M45 1255 LORENZ Florian 1976 ZF Passau 178.    00:57:59 178.    00:58:26

179. 23. M50 1080 KRAUSE Peter 1972 Daltons 179.    00:58:01 179.    00:58:33

180. 24. M50 1248 LAATZ Steffen 1972 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 180.    00:58:15 180.    00:58:36

181. 2. M70 1311 ALTMANN Richard 1953 Kfz-Altmann 181.    00:58:21 181.    00:58:37

182. 27. M55 1338 HÖHLER Ralf 1966 183.    00:58:37 182.    00:58:53

183. 8. M65 1146 STERL Otto 1955 185.    00:58:51 183.    00:59:01

184. 17. M45 1079 KRAUSE Matthias 1978 Daltons 182.    00:58:34 184.    00:59:08

185. 28. M55 1082 KRAUSE Christian 1968 Daltons 184.    00:58:41 185.    00:59:13

186. 21. M30 1238 SCHIFFERER Josef 1989 186.    00:59:09 186.    00:59:32

187. 18. M45 1006 WINTER Jürgen 1977 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 187.    00:59:25 187.    00:59:44

188. 23. MHK 1030 WOLF Fritz 1996 189.    00:59:36 188.    00:59:52

189. 24. MHK 1057 BAUER Valentin 2000 LT SV Pfatter 191.    00:59:41 189.    01:00:01

190. 9. M65 1389 WIEGAND Bernd 1957 LAV Halensia 188.    00:59:33 190.    01:00:03

191. 12. M60 1045 MEHRL Albert 1960 190.    00:59:38 191.    01:00:04

192. 29. M55 2090 SOLLEDER Frank 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 192.    00:59:54 192.    01:00:11

193. 19. M45 1239 ATTILA ZSOLT Apai 1977 193.    01:00:41 193.    01:00:45

194. 3. M70 1402 STÄUDELMAYR Johannes 1953 194.    01:01:08 194.    01:01:43

195. 30. M55 1304 LEBITSCH Robert 1964 195.    01:01:35 195.    01:01:45

196. 27. M35 1301 MIKSCH Rene 1985 196.    01:02:26 196.    01:02:51

197. 25. M50 1284 BRAUN Joerg 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 197.    01:02:59 197.    01:03:17

198. 13. M60 1019 HAAG Thomas 1961 198.    01:03:06 198.    01:03:22

199. 14. M60 1351 KIENZL Johann 1961 LG Mettenheim 199.    01:03:08 199.    01:03:40

200. 20. M45 1049 SCHMID Richard 1975 200.    01:03:47 200.    01:04:20

200. 15. M60 1147 SCHNEIDER Gerd Und 1959 LG Staffelsee Murnau 201.    01:03:55 200.    01:04:20

202. 10. M65 1291 TOMS Eckart 1957 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 202.    01:04:12 202.    01:04:25

203. 11. M65 1164 WENDL Josef 1958 203.    01:04:43 203.    01:05:16

204. 21. M45 1029 DREIER Niki 1978 204.    01:04:56 204.    01:05:19

205. 26. M50 1081 KRAUSE Stefan 1970 Daltons 206.    01:05:12 205.    01:05:44

205. 20. M40 1232 DREXLER Alexander 1983 205.    01:05:12 205.    01:05:44

207. 16. M60 1107 BLEDL Gerhard 1963 209.    01:05:48 207.    01:05:57

208. 4. M70 1067 KRÜGER Manfred 1951 SV scn energy Torgelow 208.    01:05:36 208.    01:06:06

209. 12. M65 1414 FRIEDL Rüdiger 1957 SC-Au 211.    01:08:54 209.    01:09:08

210. 13. M65 1444 EBERHERR Bernhard 1954 210.    01:08:54 210.    01:09:23

211. 5. M70 1074 BOHM Detlef 1950 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 212.    01:09:40 211.    01:09:54

212. 14. M65 1076 HOFSOMMER Jürgen 1956 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 213.    01:10:09 212.    01:10:23

213. 27. M50 1129 DENK Maximilian 1969 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 207.    01:05:20 213.    01:10:31

214. 17. M60 1393 SOHR Guenter 1960 214.    01:10:38 214.    01:11:14

215. 25. MHK 1383 RÖSNER Richard 2002 Die Naturwunderläufer 216.    01:11:36 215.    01:12:13

216. 6. M70 1163 KLINKOV Mario 1952 ASV Salzburg LA 217.    01:12:23 216.    01:12:38

217. 21. M40 1097 KÖLBL Daniel 1983 215.    01:11:22 217.    01:13:02

218. 15. M65 1018 LAAß Bert 1958 LG Region Landshut 218.    01:13:03 218.    01:13:16

219. 22. M40 1095 GASTINGER Christian 1980 219.    01:13:26 219.    01:13:39

220. 18. M60 1230 KADLETZ Manfred 1960 220.    01:14:05 220.    01:14:31

221. 31. M55 1273 KASAK Wolfgang 1965 221.    01:14:50 221.    01:15:04

222. 7. M70 1223 FLADERER Erwin 1953 BAYERISCHE LAUFZEITUNG 222.    01:15:16 222.    01:16:07

223. 2. M75 1149 KINDERMANN Heinz 1945 223.    01:16:39 223.    01:17:08

224. 1. M80 1185 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf 224.    01:17:23 224.    01:17:59

225. 32. M55 1121 FEMBÖCK Peter 1964 225.    01:18:07 225.    01:18:37

226. 16. M65 1105 KRONFELDNER Josef 1954 226.    01:18:22 226.    01:18:59

227. 1. M85 1201 KLEINSCHMIDT Gert 1937 Dessauer SV 97 227.    01:23:39 227.    01:23:56

228. 33. M55 1252 SCHMIRALI Robert 1964 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 228.    01:23:54 228.    01:24:16

229. 8. M70 1017 MEURER Horst 1951 Ludwigshafener Lauf - Club e.V. 229.    01:28:48 229.    01:29:13

230. 19. M60 1399 HAGENBUCHER Christian 1962 230.    01:30:45 230.    01:31:06

231. 22. M45 1009 GÜNEY Ufuk 1975 Ufuk Runners 231.    01:32:28 231.    01:32:57

232. 17. M65 1026 THUMANN Lothar 1956 LLC Marathon Regensburg 232.    01:38:59 232.    01:39:28
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Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 18
14. 1. MJU 18 1283 FESTL Luis 2006 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:33:58 1.    00:34:00

57. 2. MJU 18 1205 HALLA Tim 2007 2.    00:42:28 2.    00:42:45

108. 3. MJU 18 1342 NÖMEIER Timo 2006 SV Aigen am Inn 3.    00:49:28 3.    00:50:06

150. 4. MJU 18 1348 HELLMICH Dennis 2006 SV Aigen am Inn 4.    00:54:50 4.    00:55:29

158. 5. MJU 18 1182 MEINERT Moritz 2007 5.    00:55:35 5.    00:55:58

167. 6. MJU 18 1170 CEPIK Raffael 2007 6.    00:56:42 6.    00:56:58

Altersklasse MJU 20
58. 1. MJU 20 1234 KIERMAIER Jonas 2004 SV Buchhofen 1.    00:42:40 1.    00:42:47

Altersklasse MHK
1. 1. MHK 1222 BOCH Simon 1994 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:28:01 1.    00:28:02

2. 2. MHK 1221 WULETAW Adane 1997 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:29:15 2.    00:29:17

3. 3. MHK 1219 ZEUS Max 1995 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 4.    00:29:55 3.    00:29:57

3. 3. MHK 1220 RITTER Tobias 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:29:55 3.    00:29:57

5. 5. MHK 1218 MARCIK Vladimir 1995 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 5.    00:30:03 5.    00:30:05

7. 6. MHK 1278 HIRCZY Dominik 1999 La Sportiva Mountainrunning Team 6.    00:31:30 6.    00:31:32

8. 7. MHK 1217 CASANOVA Riccardo 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 7.    00:32:03 7.    00:32:05

10. 8. MHK 1332 WÖRNER Max 2002 LAC Passau 8.    00:33:13 8.    00:33:15

16. 9. MHK 1392 WAKONIG Jakob 2000 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 9.    00:34:14 9.    00:34:17

19. 10. MHK 1179 JANY Benedikt 1996 PTSV Rosenheim 10.    00:34:29 10.    00:34:32

25. 11. MHK 1355 PFLAUM Dominik 1998 Pedal Party Passau 11.    00:36:18 11.    00:36:23

27. 12. MHK 1041 KROIß Lukas 1995 12.    00:36:19 12.    00:36:26

29. 13. MHK 1323 PIEBER Tobias 2003 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 13.    00:36:56 13.    00:36:59

49. 14. MHK 1043 ORTNER Julian 1995 14.    00:40:22 14.    00:40:28

113. 15. MHK 1204 KLINGER Lukas 1999 15.    00:51:10 15.    00:51:22

117. 16. MHK 1052 FISCHER Johannes 1996 LT SV Pfatter 16.    00:51:31 16.    00:51:51

132. 17. MHK 1237 ZELLER Marcel 1997 Alpinrunners 17.    00:52:45 17.    00:52:55

147. 18. MHK 1271 FUCHS Ronny 2003 18.    00:54:47 18.    00:55:11

152. 19. MHK 1343 FRIEDBERGER Florian 1999 SV Aigen am Inn 19.    00:54:56 19.    00:55:36

153. 20. MHK 1344 MAYERHOFER Fabian 1996 SV Aigen am Inn 20.    00:55:02 20.    00:55:41

165. 21. MHK 1377 MEINGASSNER Philipp 1999 21.    00:56:46 21.    00:56:53

171. 22. MHK 1208 REGGIMENTI Antonio 2003 22.    00:57:22 22.    00:57:33

188. 23. MHK 1030 WOLF Fritz 1996 23.    00:59:36 23.    00:59:52

189. 24. MHK 1057 BAUER Valentin 2000 LT SV Pfatter 24.    00:59:41 24.    01:00:01

215. 25. MHK 1383 RÖSNER Richard 2002 Die Naturwunderläufer 25.    01:11:36 25.    01:12:13

Altersklasse M30
13. 1. M30 1227 DECKWERTH Stephan 1990 LG Passau 1.    00:33:34 1.    00:33:37

15. 2. M30 1167 BAUMANN Simon 1993 Peppex Sports Team 2.    00:34:07 2.    00:34:11

17. 3. M30 1274 HELLWAGNER Alexander 1992 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 3.    00:34:17 3.    00:34:20

24. 4. M30 1354 MAYR Thomas 1993 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 4.    00:35:07 4.    00:35:10

30. 5. M30 1367 HÜTTNER Stephan 1993 TSV Massing 5.    00:37:02 5.    00:37:08

35. 6. M30 1061 LOBE Amadeus 1990 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 6.    00:38:07 6.    00:38:10

36. 7. M30 1139 SCHNEIDER Yannick 1992 PTSV Rosenheim 7.    00:38:26 7.    00:38:33

40. 8. M30 1412 MAROLD Dominik 1993 8.    00:39:01 8.    00:39:16

50. 9. M30 1406 HAMEDINGER Markus 1992 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 9.    00:41:13 9.    00:41:24

54. 10. M30 1042 PLATZER Patrick 1992 10.    00:41:59 10.    00:42:05

68. 11. M30 1265 VOGL Simon 1993 ZF Passau 11.    00:43:40 11.    00:44:06

69. 12. M30 1380 KRAPFL Thomas 1989 12.    00:44:11 12.    00:44:18

82. 13. M30 1253 MAUTNER Marco 1991 ZF Passau 13.    00:46:20 13.    00:46:46

84. 14. M30 1236 SCHUSTER Gerhard Daniel 1992 Alpinrunners 14.    00:46:37 14.    00:46:48
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98. 15. M30 1263 REISCHL Markus 1991 ZF Passau 15.    00:48:14 15.    00:48:41

111. 16. M30 1053 FISCHER Thomas 1993 LT SV Pfatter 16.    00:50:53 16.    00:51:13

123. 17. M30 1279 THANHÄUSER Florian 1991 17.    00:51:53 17.    00:52:11

128. 18. M30 1346 KOLLMEIER Andreas 1991 SV Aigen am Inn 18.    00:52:05 18.    00:52:43

128. 18. M30 1349 BERGER Ralf 1993 SV Aigen am Inn 19.    00:52:06 18.    00:52:43

134. 20. M30 1251 BAUER Fabian 1993 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 20.    00:53:24 20.    00:53:31

186. 21. M30 1238 SCHIFFERER Josef 1989 21.    00:59:09 21.    00:59:32

Altersklasse M35
9. 1. M35 1281 SPÖTZL Florian 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 1.    00:33:07 1.    00:33:10

20. 2. M35 1372 BOUHAFS Farid 1988 LG Stadtwerke München 2.    00:34:30 2.    00:34:33

21. 3. M35 1314 HAAS Martin 1988 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 3.    00:34:42 3.    00:34:45

22. 4. M35 1096 MÜHLBAUER Martin 1987 TV Bad Kötzting 4.    00:34:47 4.    00:34:51

34. 5. M35 1115 PROBST Fabian 1987 LG Passau 5.    00:37:51 5.    00:37:59

37. 6. M35 1233 MESSMER Andreas 1985 6.    00:38:30 6.    00:38:34

43. 7. M35 1303 MARBÖCK Johannes 1986 LC MKW Hausruck 8.    00:39:24 7.    00:39:29

44. 8. M35 1242 AICHINGER Florian 1987 7.    00:39:23 8.    00:39:31

47. 9. M35 1373 KASBERGER Holger 1988 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 9.    00:39:54 9.    00:39:58

52. 10. M35 1329 WATZINGER Andreas 1988 SV Wacker Burghausen Triathlon 10.    00:41:46 10.    00:41:54

53. 11. M35 1111 LECHLER Tobias 1986 11.    00:41:55 11.    00:42:01

56. 12. M35 1159 DELIGIANNIS Symeon 1988 Vsw Otterskirchen 12.    00:42:25 12.    00:42:40

67. 13. M35 1353 MANDEL Christian 1985 13.    00:43:52 13.    00:44:03

70. 14. M35 1154 WEISHAUPT Daniel 1987 14.    00:44:12 14.    00:44:25

80. 15. M35 1225 FISCHER Dominik 1986 15.    00:46:13 15.    00:46:22

106. 16. M35 1297 HADERER Markus 1984 16.    00:49:28 16.    00:49:46

110. 17. M35 1296 WALLMANN Matthias 1987 hobex 17.    00:49:54 17.    00:50:07

123. 18. M35 1085 BÜCHNER Sven 1986 Kfz-Altmann 18.    00:51:53 18.    00:52:11

128. 19. M35 3219 NAZARI Azizullah 1988 19.    00:52:21 19.    00:52:43

133. 20. M35 1086 ALTMANN Michael 1987 Kfz-Altmann 20.    00:52:47 20.    00:53:05

136. 21. M35 1362 BUDZ Gabriel 1984 Die Naturwunderläufer 21.    00:53:01 21.    00:53:38

159. 22. M35 1289 GOTTLIEB Christoph 1987 22.    00:55:35 22.    00:55:59

166. 23. M35 1345 PRINZ Thomas 1986 SV Aigen am Inn 23.    00:56:15 23.    00:56:55

169. 24. M35 1272 FUCHS Johannes 1987 24.    00:56:49 24.    00:57:14

173. 25. M35 1258 FRIEDL Sebastian 1985 ZF Passau 25.    00:57:18 25.    00:57:45

174. 26. M35 1014 ROHDE Thomas 1986 26.    00:57:39 26.    00:57:52

196. 27. M35 1301 MIKSCH Rene 1985 27.    01:02:26 27.    01:02:51

Altersklasse M40
6. 1. M40 1275 NEUSCHWANDER Florian 1981 PTSV Rosenheim 1.    00:30:27 1.    00:30:29

26. 2. M40 1340 STRASSER Wolfgang 1980 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 2.    00:36:20 2.    00:36:24

31. 3. M40 1379 JOBST Markus 1983 TV Geiselhöring 3.    00:37:05 3.    00:37:09

38. 4. M40 1235 EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 4.    00:38:54 4.    00:39:00

45. 5. M40 1328 HUBER Andreas 1981 5.    00:39:28 5.    00:39:35

51. 6. M40 1404 FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 6.    00:41:24 6.    00:41:31

54. 7. M40 1405 AICHINGER Daniel 1981 LG Innviertel 7.    00:41:57 7.    00:42:05

63. 8. M40 1327 ASEN Andreas 1982 Realschule Neuhaus 8.    00:43:07 8.    00:43:14

76. 9. M40 1366 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF 9.    00:45:36 9.    00:45:44

87. 10. M40 1259 BAUER Stephan 1983 ZF Passau 10.    00:46:58 10.    00:47:25

88. 11. M40 1256 KRONAWITTER Alexander 1983 ZF Passau 11.    00:47:03 11.    00:47:32

92. 12. M40 1352 DEMMELBAUER Christian 1982 team alpha - Tischlerei Grömmer 12.    00:47:36 12.    00:47:46

103. 13. M40 1228 TIEFENBÖCK Michael 1979 Union Suben 14.    00:49:16 13.    00:49:22

104. 14. M40 1037 DAM Thomas 1980 Laufgruppe Atemlos 15.    00:49:30 14.    00:49:38

107. 15. M40 1312 BÖRGE Börge 1979 13.    00:49:12 15.    00:50:04

115. 16. M40 1172 KAISER Thomas 1981 16.    00:51:28 16.    00:51:45

144. 17. M40 1151 GOMES RODRIGUES Alexandre 1983 17.    00:54:15 17.    00:54:45

163. 18. M40 1262 SCHRAMM Florian 1983 ZF Passau 18.    00:56:26 18.    00:56:37

177. 19. M40 1209 HARSLEM Daniel 1981 19.    00:57:40 19.    00:58:14

205. 20. M40 1232 DREXLER Alexander 1983 20.    01:05:12 20.    01:05:44
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217. 21. M40 1097 KÖLBL Daniel 1983 21.    01:11:22 21.    01:13:02

219. 22. M40 1095 GASTINGER Christian 1980 22.    01:13:26 22.    01:13:39

Altersklasse M45
11. 1. M45 1359 BLÖCHL-WAGNER Christian 1977 TV Hauzenberg 1.    00:33:20 1.    00:33:23

18. 2. M45 1200 LENHARDT Andrej 1978 Vfl Murnau 2.    00:34:23 2.    00:34:27

23. 3. M45 1334 HARTL Josef 1977 TSV Mattighofen/besserlaufen.at 3.    00:34:57 3.    00:34:59

32. 4. M45 1409 WEISS Herbert 1975 TV Altötting 4.    00:37:15 4.    00:37:22

39. 5. M45 1192 STEINBERGER Alex 1978 SVG Ruhstorf 5.    00:38:59 5.    00:39:06

66. 6. M45 1267 AIGLSTORFER Roland 1977 Träumeland 6.    00:43:19 6.    00:43:30

75. 7. M45 1257 RESCH Dietmar 1977 ZF Passau 7.    00:45:10 7.    00:45:36

81. 8. M45 1326 MOSBACH Michael 1978 8.    00:46:14 8.    00:46:39

115. 9. M45 1177 LAMMER Sven 1976 SV Schönau 9.    00:51:27 9.    00:51:45

122. 10. M45 1132 WAGNER Martin 1977 Burgstaller Sondertransporte 10.    00:51:49 10.    00:52:07

131. 11. M45 1100 EHGARTNER Florian 1976 FSME 11.    00:52:26 11.    00:52:49

135. 12. M45 1378 MEINGASSNER Wolfgang 1975 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 12.    00:53:29 12.    00:53:36

142. 13. M45 1056 FISCHER Reinhard 1975 LT SV Pfatter 13.    00:53:49 13.    00:54:09

155. 14. M45 1024 BURGSTALLER Helmut 1976 Burgstaller Sondertransporte 15.    00:55:23 14.    00:55:42

157. 15. M45 1011 BARR Damien 1978 Munich Free Derry Runners 14.    00:55:22 15.    00:55:47

178. 16. M45 1255 LORENZ Florian 1976 ZF Passau 16.    00:57:59 16.    00:58:26

184. 17. M45 1079 KRAUSE Matthias 1978 Daltons 17.    00:58:34 17.    00:59:08

187. 18. M45 1006 WINTER Jürgen 1977 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 18.    00:59:25 18.    00:59:44

193. 19. M45 1239 ATTILA ZSOLT Apai 1977 19.    01:00:41 19.    01:00:45

200. 20. M45 1049 SCHMID Richard 1975 20.    01:03:47 20.    01:04:20

204. 21. M45 1029 DREIER Niki 1978 21.    01:04:56 21.    01:05:19

231. 22. M45 1009 GÜNEY Ufuk 1975 Ufuk Runners 22.    01:32:28 22.    01:32:57

Altersklasse M50
12. 1. M50 1315 PROCHÁZKA Josef 1971 Decin 1.    00:33:31 1.    00:33:34

28. 2. M50 1226 JÄGER Sascha 1971 LG Passau 2.    00:36:38 2.    00:36:41

42. 3. M50 1318 GRIMM Michael 1971 WSV Otterskirchen 3.    00:39:19 3.    00:39:22

62. 4. M50 1298 PLÖTZ Alexander 1970 Trailrunning Landshut 4.    00:43:00 4.    00:43:10

65. 5. M50 1369 PRAML Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 5.    00:43:15 5.    00:43:28

71. 6. M50 1361 ORTHACKER Manfred 1969 Die Naturwunderläufer 7.    00:44:41 6.    00:44:53

72. 7. M50 1060 RENNER Rudi 1973 LT SV Pfatter 6.    00:44:37 7.    00:44:54

73. 8. M50 1110 MICHETSCHLÄGER Jürgen 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 8.    00:44:53 8.    00:44:57

74. 9. M50 1375 FRANKENBERGER Thorsten 1973 LG Münchham 9.    00:45:13 9.    00:45:21

85. 10. M50 1072 HEINZE Achim 1971 10.    00:46:45 10.    00:46:52

90. 11. M50 1033 WEICHSELGARTNER Ralph 1971 11.    00:47:26 11.    00:47:33

93. 12. M50 1287 WIMMER Hanspeter 1970 12.    00:47:47 12.    00:48:02

94. 13. M50 1161 ZAUNER Rupert 1970 Lauterbach Runners 14.    00:47:56 13.    00:48:04

95. 14. M50 1022 KOPFINGER Thomas 1970 LG Passau 13.    00:47:52 14.    00:48:05

97. 15. M50 1286 ROGNER Robert 1972 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 15.    00:48:06 15.    00:48:14

99. 16. M50 1350 HUBER Felix 1969 LG Münchham 16.    00:48:38 16.    00:48:46

145. 17. M50 1089 AICHINGER Jens 1972 17.    00:54:41 17.    00:55:01

149. 18. M50 1261 ASCHENBRENNER Christian 1971 ZF Passau 18.    00:54:58 18.    00:55:24

160. 19. M50 1395 FERSTL Hermann 1971 Pilsliebhaber 19.    00:55:32 19.    00:56:08

161. 20. M50 1093 REIH Max 1969 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 20.    00:56:00 20.    00:56:22

162. 21. M50 1091 BUCHNER Andreas 1972 BSG Stadtsparkasse München 21.    00:56:16 21.    00:56:27

170. 22. M50 1120 WEBER Karl (Charly) 1969 FTZ Mühdorf Team Siebzehnrübl 22.    00:56:55 22.    00:57:19

179. 23. M50 1080 KRAUSE Peter 1972 Daltons 23.    00:58:01 23.    00:58:33

180. 24. M50 1248 LAATZ Steffen 1972 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 24.    00:58:15 24.    00:58:36

197. 25. M50 1284 BRAUN Joerg 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 25.    01:02:59 25.    01:03:17

205. 26. M50 1081 KRAUSE Stefan 1970 Daltons 26.    01:05:12 26.    01:05:44

213. 27. M50 1129 DENK Maximilian 1969 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 27.    01:05:20 27.    01:10:31

Altersklasse M55
33. 1. M55 1166 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard 1968 LCAV Jodl Packaging 1.    00:37:48 1.    00:37:52
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41. 2. M55 1330 PFANNENSTEIN Dieter 1968 Tri-Team Triftern 2.    00:39:17 2.    00:39:20

46. 3. M55 1364 STANDL Hubert 1964 Lauftreff Nussdorf 3.    00:39:39 3.    00:39:44

48. 4. M55 1396 SEMMEREDER Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 4.    00:40:22 4.    00:40:26

58. 5. M55 1241 MOSER Oliver 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 5.    00:42:44 5.    00:42:47

61. 6. M55 1264 AMMERL Manfred 1968 ZF Passau 6.    00:43:04 6.    00:43:07

78. 7. M55 1282 WEBER Erwin 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 7.    00:45:35 7.    00:45:56

82. 8. M55 1136 RIEDL Franz 1965 LC-Sicking 8.    00:46:39 8.    00:46:46

86. 9. M55 1021 REHABER Christian 1964 9.    00:47:06 9.    00:47:14

88. 10. M55 1062 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen 10.    00:47:27 10.    00:47:32

100. 11. M55 1307 ESPOSITO Carlo 1966 DJK-SV Oberndorf 11.    00:48:38 11.    00:48:48

101. 12. M55 1246 MAIER Helmut 1966 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 12.    00:48:52 12.    00:48:58

119. 13. M55 1308 KICK Johannes 1967 R&S TriTeam 14.    00:51:48 13.    00:51:56

120. 14. M55 1025 PATZELT Armin 1966 SV Schönau 13.    00:51:39 14.    00:51:57

121. 15. M55 1313 SINNHUBER Ulrich 1966 SV St. Salvator 16.    00:51:54 15.    00:52:00

125. 16. M55 1250 DADLHUBER Rainer 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 15.    00:51:51 16.    00:52:12

126. 17. M55 1305 HOFER Bernhard 1964 18.    00:52:13 17.    00:52:23

127. 18. M55 1069 STERL Siegfried 1967 17.    00:52:11 18.    00:52:26

137. 19. M55 1130 GROSS Walter 1965 tsg postmünster 19.    00:53:04 19.    00:53:39

138. 20. M55 1035 IRETZBERGER Roland 1966 Laufgruppe Atemlos 21.    00:53:37 20.    00:53:45

140. 21. M55 1027 HOGL Norbert 1964 1.FC Heidenheim 20.    00:53:31 21.    00:53:57

143. 22. M55 1038 STOLL Stefan 1967 22.    00:54:23 22.    00:54:44

146. 23. M55 1143 GRUNER Rainer 1965 TSV Soyen 24.    00:54:51 23.    00:55:02

148. 24. M55 1317 BAUMANN Ralf 1965 Hasenziegis 23.    00:54:45 24.    00:55:14

168. 25. M55 1109 LANGE Christian 1965 25.    00:56:40 25.    00:57:09

176. 26. M55 1210 BERGER Christian 1965 LV Deggendorf 26.    00:57:41 26.    00:58:10

182. 27. M55 1338 HÖHLER Ralf 1966 27.    00:58:37 27.    00:58:53

185. 28. M55 1082 KRAUSE Christian 1968 Daltons 28.    00:58:41 28.    00:59:13

192. 29. M55 2090 SOLLEDER Frank 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 29.    00:59:54 29.    01:00:11

195. 30. M55 1304 LEBITSCH Robert 1964 30.    01:01:35 30.    01:01:45

221. 31. M55 1273 KASAK Wolfgang 1965 31.    01:14:50 31.    01:15:04

225. 32. M55 1121 FEMBÖCK Peter 1964 32.    01:18:07 32.    01:18:37

228. 33. M55 1252 SCHMIRALI Robert 1964 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 33.    01:23:54 33.    01:24:16

Altersklasse M60
64. 1. M60 1116 ALLGEIER Johann 1961 1.    00:43:14 1.    00:43:23

77. 2. M60 1288 GRÖSCHL Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 2.    00:45:41 2.    00:45:48

96. 3. M60 1325 BUCHNER Klaus 1961 RK Julbach 3.    00:47:59 3.    00:48:13

108. 4. M60 1386 WACHTER Heinz 1963 LG Allgäu 4.    00:49:51 4.    00:50:06

111. 5. M60 1191 KRÜGER Wolfgang 1962 TSV Simbach 5.    00:50:56 5.    00:51:13

114. 6. M60 1173 SCHREINER Michael 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 6.    00:51:32 6.    00:51:37

141. 7. M60 1134 DENGLER Georg 1962 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 7.    00:53:49 7.    00:54:00

151. 8. M60 1292 EHRL Ernst 1959 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 8.    00:55:08 8.    00:55:31

153. 9. M60 1158 BOUGAS Konstantinos 1963 9.    00:55:20 9.    00:55:41

156. 10. M60 1280 ANGSTL Johann 1962 LG Mettenheim 10.    00:55:30 10.    00:55:44

164. 11. M60 1285 NAGL Albert 1963 11.    00:56:15 11.    00:56:50

191. 12. M60 1045 MEHRL Albert 1960 12.    00:59:38 12.    01:00:04

198. 13. M60 1019 HAAG Thomas 1961 13.    01:03:06 13.    01:03:22

199. 14. M60 1351 KIENZL Johann 1961 LG Mettenheim 14.    01:03:08 14.    01:03:40

200. 15. M60 1147 SCHNEIDER Gerd Und 1959 LG Staffelsee Murnau 15.    01:03:55 15.    01:04:20

207. 16. M60 1107 BLEDL Gerhard 1963 16.    01:05:48 16.    01:05:57

214. 17. M60 1393 SOHR Guenter 1960 17.    01:10:38 17.    01:11:14

220. 18. M60 1230 KADLETZ Manfred 1960 18.    01:14:05 18.    01:14:31

230. 19. M60 1399 HAGENBUCHER Christian 1962 19.    01:30:45 19.    01:31:06

Altersklasse M65
60. 1. M65 1126 KRANAWITTER Rudi 1955 ASV Salzburg LA 1.    00:42:48 1.    00:42:53

79. 2. M65 1150 SEITZ Gerhard 1954 SG Indersdorf 2.    00:46:02 2.    00:46:10

91. 3. M65 1199 SCHRÖPPL Bernhard 1958 TSV Bad Gögging 3.    00:47:33 3.    00:47:42
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232 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

102. 4. M65 1387 LUNZ Karl 1958 Lauftreff Markt Erlbach 4.    00:49:14 4.    00:49:19

117. 5. M65 1153 STIFTER Rudolf 1957 LVR Geiselhöring 5.    00:51:28 5.    00:51:51

139. 6. M65 1094 STEMPL Mathias 1958 SV-DJK Wittibreut 6.    00:53:26 6.    00:53:47

171. 7. M65 1123 ACKERMANN Heiner 1956 Boy Group Kocher-Jagst 7.    00:57:17 7.    00:57:33

183. 8. M65 1146 STERL Otto 1955 8.    00:58:51 8.    00:59:01

190. 9. M65 1389 WIEGAND Bernd 1957 LAV Halensia 9.    00:59:33 9.    01:00:03

202. 10. M65 1291 TOMS Eckart 1957 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 10.    01:04:12 10.    01:04:25

203. 11. M65 1164 WENDL Josef 1958 11.    01:04:43 11.    01:05:16

209. 12. M65 1414 FRIEDL Rüdiger 1957 SC-Au 13.    01:08:54 12.    01:09:08

210. 13. M65 1444 EBERHERR Bernhard 1954 12.    01:08:54 13.    01:09:23

212. 14. M65 1076 HOFSOMMER Jürgen 1956 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 14.    01:10:09 14.    01:10:23

218. 15. M65 1018 LAAß Bert 1958 LG Region Landshut 15.    01:13:03 15.    01:13:16

226. 16. M65 1105 KRONFELDNER Josef 1954 16.    01:18:22 16.    01:18:59

232. 17. M65 1026 THUMANN Lothar 1956 LLC Marathon Regensburg 17.    01:38:59 17.    01:39:28

Altersklasse M70
104. 1. M70 1127 RAUCH Michael 1950 SG Indersdorf 1.    00:49:30 1.    00:49:38

181. 2. M70 1311 ALTMANN Richard 1953 Kfz-Altmann 2.    00:58:21 2.    00:58:37

194. 3. M70 1402 STÄUDELMAYR Johannes 1953 3.    01:01:08 3.    01:01:43

208. 4. M70 1067 KRÜGER Manfred 1951 SV scn energy Torgelow 4.    01:05:36 4.    01:06:06

211. 5. M70 1074 BOHM Detlef 1950 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 5.    01:09:40 5.    01:09:54

216. 6. M70 1163 KLINKOV Mario 1952 ASV Salzburg LA 6.    01:12:23 6.    01:12:38

222. 7. M70 1223 FLADERER Erwin 1953 BAYERISCHE LAUFZEITUNG 7.    01:15:16 7.    01:16:07

229. 8. M70 1017 MEURER Horst 1951 Ludwigshafener Lauf - Club e.V. 8.    01:28:48 8.    01:29:13

Altersklasse M75
175. 1. M75 1015 MEIER Reinhold 1948 Lauftreff Markt Erlbach 1.    00:57:50 1.    00:57:56

223. 2. M75 1149 KINDERMANN Heinz 1945 2.    01:16:39 2.    01:17:08

Altersklasse M80
224. 1. M80 1185 VOLLRAD Rainer 1941 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    01:17:23 1.    01:17:59

Altersklasse M85
227. 1. M85 1201 KLEINSCHMIDT Gert 1937 Dessauer SV 97 1.    01:23:39 1.    01:23:56
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